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Pistolet 10m JF 1 ####### VALENTE JULIETTE 03.43.002 T S BRIVADOIS 89 91 92 88 85 84 529

Pistolet 10m JF 2 ####### ROURE JUSTINE 03.43. 03 CT AUREC 87 82 86 84 88 89 516

Pistolet 10m JF 3 ####### LEJZICK LILI 03.43.002 TS BRIVADOIS 83 82 88 88 85 87 513

Pistolet 10m JF 4 ####### EYPERT LEANE 03.43.002 TS BRIVADOIS 76 87 89 83 88 83 506

Pistolet 10m JF 5 ####### BRENAS MAEVA 03.43.005 TSB EMBLAVEZ 87 81 84 83 82 84 501

Pistolet 10m JF 6 ####### AGUILHON FAUSTINE 03.43.005 TSB EMBLAVEZ 68 77 76 77 71 77 446

Pistolet 10m JF 7 ####### RUFENACHT THIPHANIE 03 63.138 US ISSOIRE 69 78 78 72 66 77 440

Pistolet 10m JG 1 ####### CHATARD LUCAS 03.03.003 AS TREIGNAT 89 87 89 86 88 92 531

Pistolet 10m JG 2 ####### RICHARD PIERRICK 03.03 002 TS BRIVADOIS 91 88 87 84 83 88 521

Pistolet 10m JG 3 ####### LE GUILLOU SIMON 03.03.025 ST CHABRELOCHE 83 86 86 87 93 82 517

Pistolet 10m JG 4 ####### GORETZ SOAN 03.15.013 ALERTE SANFLORAINE 78 80 81 74 76 74 463

Pistolet 10m D 1 ####### GUIBORAT CLAIRE 13.42.055 CIBLE ROANNAISE 88 86 90 89 86 86 525

Pistolet 10m D 2 ####### BONNOT KABIRA 03.63.263 ASS ARLANCOISE TIR 77 87 92 88 87 88 519

Pistolet 10m D 3 ####### LAURENT ISABELLE 03.03.005 TSB EMBLAVEZ 88 88 85 86 84 88 519

Pistolet 10m D 4 797768 RAMOUSSE JACQUELINE 03.43.005 TSB EMBLAVEZ 84 89 84 84 81 92 514

Pistolet 10m D 5 ####### DARCON MICHELE 03.63.260 CT CASTELPONTIN 80 90 84 80 90 89 513

Pistolet 10m D 6 ####### MONTBRISON MARLENE 03.63.221 TARC 80 81 74 84 81 84 484

Pistolet 10m D 7 ####### VEZON CATHERINE 03.63.259 TS RIOM 79 82 81 74 77 82 475

Pistolet 10m D 8 3215804 HUGON MARIE NOELLE 11.48.030 CTG LANGOGNE 79 81 71 76 81 80 468

Pistolet 10m D 9 ####### VILAIN CHRISTIANE 03.63.259 TS RIOM 74 84 75 72 82 70 457

Pistolet 10m S 1 3251365 FRANC FREDERIC 03.63.236 TC CHATEL GUYON 91 93 89 95 92 93 553

Pistolet 10m S 2 ####### PEGHAIRE BENOIT 03.43.002 TS BRIVADOIS 91 88 91 92 94 93 549

Pistolet 10m S 3 ####### AGUILHON FABRICE 03.43.005 TSB EMBLAVEZ 93 86 95 91 92 84 541

Pistolet 10m S 4 ####### BARNET ALAIN 13.42.055 CIBLE ROANNAISE 87 87 84 95 86 92 531

Pistolet 10m S 5 ####### LECA BENOIT 03.63.263 ASS ARLANCOISE TIR 89 88 85 95 90 83 530

Pistolet 10m S 6 ####### TISSIER ERIC 13.42.055 CIBLE ROANNAISE 79 88 94 88 85 92 526

Pistolet 10m S 7 3257137 CHAMBERT J PIERRE 27.87. 75 S S LIMOUSINE TIR 89 82 87 90 87 89 524

Pistolet 10m S 8 ####### DECHAVANNE THIERRY 13.42.055 CIBLE ROANNAISE 86 84 91 76 91 92 520

Pistolet 10m S 9 ####### YAVUZ MEHMET 03.03.138 US ISSOIRE 85 87 84 91 84 88 519

Pistolet 10m S 10 2386006 COUTIER RENE 03.63.236 TC CHATEL GUYON 88 84 84 86 84 89 515

Pistolet 10m S 11 ####### DANILO LAURENT 03.03.003 AS TREIGNAT 84 82 83 83 87 81 500

Pistolet 10m S 12 ####### GILLIERS Jean Claude 27.23.188 STSG 82 79 70 86 79 73 469
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Carabine 10 m JF 1 ####### VIDAL AMBRE 03.43.005 TSB EMBLAVEZ 101,4 104,3 103,7 102,4 100,4 101,5 613,7

Carabine 10 m JF 2 ####### VIALATTE ESTELLE 03.43.002 TS BRIVADOIS 99,5 100,4 102,7 102,9 100,4 101,4 607,3

Carabine 10 m JF 3 ####### DELABRE ALICIA 03.43.005 TSB EMBLAVEZ 101,9 100,9 101,6 99,7 99,3 101,4 604,8

Carabine 10 m JF 4 ####### POUYET JEANNE 03.03.004 STA CUSSET 99,1 101,5 96 101,4 100,1 100,7 598,8

Carabine 10 m JF 5 ####### FORTIN SOPRANI LILAS 03.43.002 TS BRIVADOIS 99,8 95,4 99,1 100,4 101 99,8 595,5

Carabine 10 m JF 6 ####### ROUX LISA 03.63.138 US ISSOIRE 98,1 96,6 95,4 95,6 99,8 96 581,5

Carabine 10 m JF 7 ####### MOIRIAT AURIANE 03.63.138 US ISSOIRE 93,8 93,5 95,2 96,3 88,2 87,6 554,6

Carabine 10 m JG 1 ####### PASCAL MATHIS 03.43.002 TS BRIVADOIS 99,3 104,7 102,2 98,3 99,2 101,8 605,5

Carabine 10 m JG 2 ####### COLAS GAETAN 03.03.144 ASTA MOULINS 95,5 101 103,1 102,9 101,1 101 604,6

Carabine 10 m JG 3 ####### SAITRE YANNIS 03.43.002 TS BRIVADOIS 99,3 99,2 102,9 99,1 97,3 99,4 597,2

Carabine 10 m JG 4 ####### MASCLAUX PONS KENNY 03.43.005 TSB EMBLAVEZ 97,9 98,2 99 101,5 97,5 94,2 588,3

Carabine 10 m JG 5 ####### ZIMMER THEO 03.63.263 ASS ARLANCOISE TIR 96,8 97,3 100,2 94,7 95,4 97,3 581,7

Carabine 10 m JG 6 ####### BLANCHET ADRIEN 03.43.002 TS BRIVADOIS 95 98,2 94,4 96,2 99,7 96,6 580,1

Carabine 10 m JG 7 ####### GERBERT EMILIEN 03.15.013 ALERTE SANFLORAINE 94,2 94,1 99 96,7 95,9 98,7 578,6

Carabine 10 m JG 8 ####### MALIGE MAXIME 03.15.013 ALERTE SANFLORAINE 95,6 95,1 93,4 91,8 96,6 96 568,5

Carabine 10 m JG 9 ####### QUAYREL ENZO 03. 43.002 TS BRIVADOIS 95,9 96,4 95,4 95,6 94,4 86,4 564,1

Carabine 10 m JG 10 ####### GRANIER PIERRE 03.15.003 ALLANCHE TIR SPORTIF 98,4 92,8 94,6 88,6 96,3 90,8 561,5

Carabine 10 m JG 11 ####### GLAISE YOHAN 03.43.002 TSB EMBLAVEZ 93 95,9 91 92,9 89,7 93,4 555,9

Carabine 10 m JG 12 ####### CHALEIX LUCAS 03.63.138 US ISSOIRE 92,4 94 87,3 86,8 90,4 93,5 544,4

Carabine 10 m JG 13 ####### LEMARE EVAN 03.63.138 US ISSOIRE 87,9 90,3 86,7 89,4 85,8 88,7 528,8

Carabine 10 m JG 14 ####### MAUSSANG BAPTISTE 03.63.259 TS RIOM 88,8 86,8 86,3 86,3 84,3 91,4 523,9

Carabine 10 m JG 15 ####### LEROY ETHAN 03.63.138 US ISSOIRE 77 91 84,1 79,6 84,5 79,6 495,8

Carabine 10 m D 1 3432277 BOISSERIE LIONA 03.63.138 US ISSOIRE 102,9 100,8 104 101,5 102,7 103,3 615,2

Carabine 10 m D 2 3362602 MANZAGOL EMILIE 03.63.138 US ISSOIRE 99,6 102,4 100,1 103 102,4 100,4 607,9

Carabine 10 m D 3 3432886 ROUCHONNAT CHARLOTTE 03.63.260 CT CASTELPONTIN 95,7 97,8 101,5 98,3 98,1 99 590,4

Carabine 10 m D 4 8250267 DANILO VALERIE 03.03.003 AS TREIGNAT 96,6 87,4 87 86 95,,9 96,5 549,4

Carabine 10 m D 5 ####### POUYET INGRID 03.03.004 STA CUSSET 90,3 91,7 84 88,1 89,8 88,8 532,7

Carabine 10 m S 1 ####### BRIHAT ALBAN 03.43.002 TS BRIVADOIS 96,4 96,9 100,5 100,3 98,8 97,3 590,2

Carabine 10 m S 2 ####### SCHMITTER SYLVAIN 20.38.203 RHODIA CLUB TIR 94,1 100,4 96,7 97,2 97,4 97,4 583,2

Carabine 10 m S 3 ####### BUCHEZ DIDIER 03.43.005 TSB EMBLAVEZ 88,3 91,6 94,3 97 92,1 90,6 553,9

Carabine 10 m S 4 3424060 VITTAUT ALAIN 03.63.263 ASS ARLANCOISE TIR 88,8 92,2 96,1 92,6 92,8 90,6 553,1

Carabine 10 m S 5 ####### LOYER ROLLAND 03.43.005 TSB EMBLAVEZ 89,8 87,3 91,9 86,6 88 94,8 538,4

Carabine 10 m S 6 ####### LEFEUVRE WILFRIED 13.69.041 LYON SPORT METROPOLE 91,8 90,9 82,5 92 89,3 81,8 528,3

Carabine 10 m S 7 ####### RAFFIER GUY 03.43.002 TS BRIVADOIS 91 90,6 75,2 89,8 91,9 87,5 526,0

HP-R1 Cara 10 m debout SH1 S 1 3413267 LEFAURE VALERIAN 05.44.047 STE NANTAISE TIR 101,4 102,5 101 97,5 100,8 102,7 605,9

HP-R3Cara 10 m couché SH1 S 1 3413267 LEFAURE VALERIAN 05.44.047 STE NANTAISE TIR 104,7 104,5 105,3 105,9 104,3 105,9 630,6

Pistolet PC 25 m JG 1 ####### VILASPASA ANTOINE 03.43.002 TS BRIVADOIS 92 88 88 90 91 92 541
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Pistolet PC 25 m S 1 215810 LAIGRE PATRICK 03.63.236 TC CHATEL GUYON 94 94 94 87 91 89 549

Pistolet PC 25 m S 2 2541186 COUDERC ERIC 03.63.236 TCC CHATEL GUYON 91 91 84 92 96 88 542

Pistolet PC 25 m S 4 634540 MONNEYRON J EMMANUEL 03.43.002 TS BRIVADOIS 85 91 87 88 85 81 517

Pistolet PC 25 m S 5 ####### VILASPASA LAURENT 03.43.002 TS BRIVADOIS 74 85 75 74 71 84 463

Pistolet PC 25 m S 6 8,3E+07 JAVELOT PATRICE 03.43.002 TS BRIVADOIS 51 57 79 73 84 61 405

Pistolet 25 m JF 1 ####### LEYRAL FAUSTINE 03.63.007 STSLSA 89 95 88 93 90 90 545

Pistolet 25 m JF 2 ####### BLAUDIN DE THE LEA 03.43 002 T S BRIVADOIS 92 91 97 85 75 80 520

Pistolet 25 m JF 3 ####### VALENTE JULIETTE 03.43.002 T S BRIVADOIS 83 85 90 87 82 74 501

Pistolet 25 m JF 4 ####### LEJZICK LILI 03.43.002 TS BRIVADOIS 86 79 83 83 79 85 495

Pistolet 25 m JF 5 ####### ROURE JUSTINE 03.43.003 CT AUREC 89 78 85 85 67 72 476

Pistolet 25 m JF 6 ####### AGUILHON FAUSTINE 03.43.005 TSB EMBLAVEZ 78 74 75 68 81 86 462

Pistolet 25 m JG 1 ####### VILASPASA ANTOINE 03.43.002 TS BRIVADOIS 96 92 94 93 93 91 559

Pistolet 25 m JG 2 ####### RICHARD PIERRICK 03.43.002 TS BRIVADOIS 90 84 88 86 76 88 512

Pistolet 25 m JG 3 ####### CHATARD LUCAS 03.03.003 AS TREIGNAT 88 79 69 88 87 82 493

Pistolet 25 m JG 4 ####### LE GUILLOU SIMON 03.63.025 ST CHABRELOCHE 85 66 87 83 78 77 476

Pistolet 25 m JG 5 ####### GORETZ SOAN 03.15.013 ALERTE SANFLORAINE 79 64 65 60 71 69 408

Pistolet 25 m D 1 ####### VEZON CATHERINE 03.63.259 TS RIOMOIS 81 71 76 64 70 67 429

Pistolet 25 m S 1 ####### AVRILLON J CHARLES 03.63.236 TCC CHATEL GUYON 88 95 92 94 94 90 553

Pistolet 25 m S 2 ####### PEGHAIRE BENOIT 03.43.002 TS BRIVADOIS 92 90 94 95 89 92 552

Pistolet 25 m S 3 3377823 SEITA JEAN 03.63.259 TS RIOMOIS 91 92 92 94 92 84 545

Pistolet 25 m S 4 2541186 COUDERC ERIC 03.63.236 TCC CHATEL GUYON 85 92 86 95 89 96 543

Pistolet 25 m S 5 ####### VILASPASA LAURENT 03.43.002 TS BRIVADOIS 93 91 90 83 86 85 528

Pistolet 25 m S 6 ####### LACAM HERVE 03.63.236 TCC CHATEL GUYON 92 81 91 91 86 85 526

Pistolet 25 m S 7 2854204 JACEK RICHARD 03.63.259 TS RIOMOIS 84 80 78 92 94 90 518

Pistolet 25 m S 8 ####### YAVUZ MEHMET 03.63.138 US ISSOIRE 73 83 70 83 81 83 473

Pistolet 25 m S 9 3412882 BARBEDIENNE LUC 03.63.236 TCC CHATEL GUYON 86 88 83 77 73 60 467

Pistolet 25 m S 10 3215850 RAPATEL RENE 03.43.002 TS BRIVADOIS 65 73 75 85 77 85 460

Pistolet Stand 25 m JG 1 ####### VILASPASA ANTOINE 03.43.002 TS BRIVADOIS 88 90 83 82 82 78 503

Pistolet Stand 25 m JG 2 ####### LE GUILLOU SIMON 03.63.025 ST CHABRELOCHE 85 81 68 80 56 80 450

Pistolet Stand 25 m JF 1 ####### LEYRAL FAUSTINE 03.63.007 STSLSA 94 86 87 77 83 78 505

Pistolet Stand 25 m JF 2 ####### VALENTE JULIETTE 03.43.002 TS BRIVADOIS 79 85 76 73 79 73 465

Pistolet Stand 25 m JF 3 ####### LEJZICK LILI 03.43.002 TS BRIVADOIS 74 76 68 61 52 58 389

Pistolet Stand 25 m S 1 3377823 SEITA JEAN 03.63.259 TS RIOMOIS 92 90 83 91 89 88 533

Pistolet Stand 25 m S 2 ####### LACAM HERVE 03.63.236 TCC CHATEL GUYON 87 92 86 85 77 87 514

Pistolet Stand 25 m S 3 215810 LAIGRE PATRICK 03.63.236 TC CHATEL GUYON 96 95 82 78 81 81 513
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Pistolet Stand 25 m S 4 ####### AVRILLON J CHARLES 03.63.236 TC CHATEL GUYON 91 88 85 83 69 84 500

Pistolet Stand 25 m S 5 2854204 JACEK RICHARD 03.63.259 TS RIOMOIS 86 82 81 90 76 78 493

Pistolet Stand 25 m S 6 2541186 COUDERC ERIC 03.63.236 TCC CHATEL GUYON 88 89 79 76 80 78 490

Pistolet Stand 25 m S 7 ####### VILASPASA LAURENT 03.43.002 TS BRIVADOIS 86 89 76 84 69 68 472

Pistolet Stand 25 m S 8 3412882 BARBEDIENNE LUC 03.63.236 TCC CHATEL GUYON 89 90 78 64 76 61 458

Pistolet Stand 25 m S 9 634540 MONNEYRON J EMMANUEL 03.43.002 TS BRIVADOIS 83 82 74 76 69 72 456

Pistolet Stand 25 m S 10 ####### YAVUZ MEHMET 03.63.138 US ISSOIRE 83 73 74 66 72 73 441

Pistolet Stand 25 m S 11 ####### JAVELOT PATRICE 03.43.002 TS BRIVADOIS 70 70 60 43 65 68 376

Pistolet Stand 25 m S 12 2570904 DREGE GUILLAUME 03.63.138 US ISSOIRE 48 57 29 36 49 23 242

Pistolet Vitesse 25 m JG 1 ####### VILASPASA ANTOINE 03.43.002 TS BRIVADOIS 91 95 72 96 89 82 525

Pistolet Vitesse 25 m JG 2 ####### CHATARD LUCAS 03.03.003 AS TREIGNAT 85 60 73 78 86 75 457

Pistolet Vitesse 25 m JG 3 ####### LE GUILLOU SIMON 03.63.025 ST CHABRELOCHE 44 73 29 56 83 49 334

Pistolet Vitesse 25 m S 1 2541186 COUDERC ERIC 03.63.236 TCC CHATEL GUYON 88 87 72 89 79 80 495

Pistolet Vitesse 25 m S 2 2854204 JACEK RICHARD 03.63.259 TS RIOMOIS 95 87 60 95 85 68 490

Pistolet Vitesse 25 m S 3 3377823 SEITA JEAN 03.63.259 TS RIOMOIS 90 80 51 90 84 59 454

Pistolet libre S 1 ####### LEONARDON DENIS 03.03.170 REX CLUB DOMERAT 91 88 84 91 82 77 513

Pistolet libre S 2 8,3E+07 AGUILHON FABRICE 03.43.005 TSB EMBLAVEZ 80 87 85 82 86 82 502

Pistolet libre S 3 ####### LECA BENOIT 03.63.263 ASS ARLANCOISE TIR 85 80 76 83 86 82 492

Pistolet libre S 4 3257137 CHAMBERT J PIERRE 27.87.175 S S LIMOUSINE TIR 76 82 88 78 87 79 490

Pistolet libre S 5 ####### PEGHAIRE BENOIT 03.43.002 TS BRIVADOIS 84 82 84 72 82 82 486

Pistolet libre S 6 ####### TISSIER ERIC 13.42.055 CIBLE ROANNAISE 75 81 82 69 89 79 475

Pistolet libre S 7 2926097 GRADIT LAURENT 03.63.138 US ISSOIRE 79 83 68 76 84 81 471

Pistolet libre S 8 ####### LACAM HERVE 03.63.236 TCC CHATEL GUYON 80 82 78 67 82 78 467

Pistolet libre S 9 ####### BARNET ALAIN 13.42.055 CIBLE ROANNAISE 87 82 71 84 66 72 462

Pistolet libre S 10 ####### VILASPASA LAURENT 03.43.002 TS BRIVADOIS 75 65 81 79 76 83 459

Pistolet libre S 11 3412882 BARBEDIENNE LUC 03.63.236 TCC CHATEL GUYON 79 76 80 62 85 70 452

Pistolet libre S 12 634540 MONNEYRON J EMMANUEL 03.43.002 TS BRIVADOIS 67 70 79 72 73 71 432

Pistolet libre D 1 797768 RAMOUSSE JACQUELINE 03.43.005 TSB EMBLAVEZ 61 76 78 75 71 57 418

60 Balles Couché JF 1 ####### CHALENDAR EMMA 03.43. 005 TSB EMBLAVEZ 104,6 100 100,3 102,4 100,2 101,2 608,7

60 Balles Couché JF 2 ####### POUYET JEANNE 03.03.004 STA CUSSET 99,8 99 99,8 99,2 102,9 101,4 602,1

60 Balles Couché JF 3 ####### DELABRE ALICIA 03.43.005 TSB EMBLAVEZ 99,2 97,4 98,1 98,1 94,6 99,8 587,2

60 Balles Couché JF 4 ####### VIALATTE ESTELLE 03.43.002 TS BRIVADOIS 94,2 95,5 95,2 99,5 99,3 95,4 579,1

60 Balles Couché JF 5 ####### FORTIN SOPRANI LILAS 03.43.002 TS BRIVADOIS 94,6 93,6 94,6 91,5 92,5 93,4 560,2

60 Balles Couché JG 1 ####### PASCAL MATHIS 03.43.002 TS BRIVADOIS 102,4 102,8 98,8 100,2 100,9 100,9 606,0

60 Balles Couché JG 2 ####### DANILO ENZO 03.03.170 REX CLUB DOMERAT 97,8 99,2 99,5 102,8 101,1 100,3 600,7

60 Balles Couché JG 3 ####### MASCLAUX PONS KENNY 03.43.005 TSB EMBLAVEZ 98,3 99,7 100,3 98,8 99,5 98 594,6
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60 Balles Couché JG 4 ####### DURIF CYPRIEN 03.43.002 TS BRIVADOIS 97,7 99,5 96,3 100,8 97,2 100,8 592,3

60 Balles Couché JG 5 ####### VIDAL ADRIEN 03.43.002 TS BRIVADOIS 98,8 99,1 92,8 100,2 99,4 100 590,3

60 Balles Couché JG 6 ####### SAITRE YANNIS 03.43.002 TS BRIVADOIS 93,6 100,1 99,7 93,8 98,4 98,2 583,8

60 Balles Couché JG 7 ####### COLAS GAETAN 03.03.144 ASTA MOULINS 99,7 98,6 95,6 97,6 94,7 96,2 582,4

61 Balles Couché JG 8 ####### GLAISE YOHAN 03.43.002 TSB EMBLAVEZ 92 95,3 97,9 88,6 86,5 96,7 557,0

60 Balles Couché D 1 3362602 MANZAGOL EMILIE 03.63.138 U S ISSOIRE 99,4 99,2 99,8 102,1 101,7 101,3 603,5

60 Balles Couché D 2 3102063 GOUBIER AUDREY 27.87.175 SS LIMOUSINE TIR 101 102,2 100,6 97,2 101 101 603,0

60 Balles Couché D 3 2135772 MULTNER CAROLINE 11.34.075 ST MONTPELLIER 100,8 100,8 99,4 100,1 99,8 100,1 601,0

60 Balles Couché D 4 ####### CASPAR FANNY 10.77.850 APTC PROVINS 99 97,2 101,9 96,4 98,5 96,6 589,6

60 Balles Couché D 5 3432886 ROUCHONNAT CHARLOTTE 03.63.260 CTCASTELPONTIN 100,7 101,7 93,4 97,8 98,1 97,6 589,3

61 Balles Couché D 6 8250267 DANILO VALERIE 03.03.003 AS TREIGNAT 91,8 97,4 99,7 97,3 97 94,1 577,3

62 Balles Couché D 7 3432277 BOISSERIE LIONA 03.63.138 U S ISSOIRE 96,5 100,5 92,8 98,4 95,2 93,7 577,1

60 Balles Couché S 1 998160 MULTNER FRANCK 11.34.075 ST MONTPELLIER 99,8 101,5 104,4 100,3 100,6 101,4 608,0

60 Balles Couché S 2 3262482 DOLLA FRANCIS 11.34.075 ST MONTPELLIER 101 100,1 98,6 99,4 101,8 100,3 601,2

60 Balles Couché S 3 ####### BUCHEZ DIDIER 03.43.005 TSB EMBLAVEZ 91,5 96,6 92,1 89,8 93,5 87,9 551,4

3 X 40 JF 1 ####### CHALENDAR EMMA 03.43.005 TSB EMBLAVEZ 90 96 93 94 94 96 97 100 89 93 89 94 1125

3 X 40 JF 2 ####### POUYET JEANNE 03.03.004 STA CUSSET 91 96 99 91 99 96 92 94 90 87 89 97 1121

3 X 40 JF 3 ####### VIALATTE ESTELLE 03.43.002 TS BRIVADOIS 92 94 89 92 94 90 99 98 93 86 86 93 1106

3 X 40 JF 4 ####### DELABRE ALICIA 03.43.005 TSB EMBLAVEZ 89 93 87 90 92 92 94 96 88 83 86 87 1077

3 X 40 JG 1 ####### PASCAL MATHIS 03.43.002 TS BRIVADOIS 91 93 93 96 97 96 98 99 97 93 92 96 1141

3 X 40 JG 2 ####### SAITRE YANNIS 03.43.002 TS BRIVADOIS 97 95 94 93 98 95 98 93 90 92 87 90 1122

3 X 40 JG 3 ####### DANILO ENZO 03.03.170 REX CLUB DOMERAT 85 87 87 88 92 94 96 94 92 93 86 90 1084

3 X 40 JG 4 ####### VIDAL ADRIEN 03.43.002 TS BRIVADOIS 89 84 91 93 94 92 94 93 82 84 81 83 1060

3 X 40 JG 5 ####### MASCLAUX PONS KENNY 03.43.005 TSB EMBLAVEZ 92 92 87 90 92 96 93 93 80 79 83 75 1052

3 X 40 D 1 3362602 MANZAGOL EMILIE 03.63.138 U S ISSOIRE 95 92 96 91 96 97 100 95 91 92 89 93 1127

3 X 40 D 2 3432277 BOISSERIE LIONA 03.63.138 U S ISSOIRE 93 87 89 92 95 96 95 99 93 97 93 97 1126

3 X 40 D 3 3102063 GOUBIER AUDREY 27.87.175 SS LIMOUSINE TIR 92 93 94 93 93 99 94 97 94 90 89 82 1110

3 X 40 S 1 3362081 BASTIN FLORIAN 03.43.002 TS BRIVADOIS 90 96 95 95 94 97 95 95 95 96 94 91 1133

3 X 40 S 2 998160 MULTNER FRANCK 11.34.075 ST MONTPELLIER 93 92 93 87 96 95 98 98 89 88 92 92 1113

3 X 40 S 3 3262482 DOLLA FRANCIS 11.34.075 ST MONTPELLIER 83 87 87 88 93 95 92 94 80 76 75 79 1029

3 X 40 S 4 ####### BUCHEZ DIDIER 03.43.005 TSB EMBLAVEZ 87 88 88 83 87 91 92 93 78 67 78 75 1007
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